
 

Wildlife836 
 

“So if the Son sets you free, you will be free indeed” – John 8:36 
 

 

Fall-Winter 2025-2026 Schedule 

Date Time Event 

Thursday, Sept. 11 6:30PM Wildlife836 – Pizza, Game, Bible Lesson 

Thursday, Sept. 25 6:30PM Wildlife836 – Pizza, Game, Bible Lesson 

Sunday, Oct. 5 
 

Oak Hill Family Fall Festival – Youth Volunteers needed! 

(Sign up for child safety clearances.) 

Thursday, Oct. 9 6:30PM Wildlife836 – Pizza, Game, Bible Lesson, Shake night! 

Thursday, Oct. 23 6:30PM Wildlife836 – Build your own Pizza, Game, Bible Lesson 

Friday-Sunday, Oct. 24-26 JOLT Jr High Retreat at Laurelville Camp, Mt. Pleasant 

Thursday, Nov. 13 6:30PM Wildlife836 – Chick-Fil-A night, Game, Bible Lesson 

Thursday, Nov. 21 5:30PM Bowling at Sims Lanes. Meet at church! (Back at 9PM) 

Thursday, Nov. 28 Happy Thanksgiving! No Wildlife836. 

Thursday, Dec. 11 Christmas Party! Monte Cellos Party Room (White Elephant) 

Thursday, Jan. 8 6:30PM Wildlife836 – Pizza, Game, Bible Lesson 

 


